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What is Point of Care?

Availablility of Point of Care testing varies by location and need.

CPT

85610

81025

82962

87502

87807

86308

1.87651     

2.87880      

3.87880

80305

83036

81003

85018

82274

85014 &80047POC601

Whole Bld / Capillary

Urine (1st preferred)

Whole Bld / Capillary

Nasopharyngeal Swab

Nasopharyngeal Swab

Whole Blood Green Top

POC130

1. POC141              

2.POC14                

3.POC14

POC600

POC56

POC17

Point of Care Testing (POCT) refers to analytical patient testing activities provided within the 

institution, but performed outside the physical facilities of the clinical laboratory.  Test results derived 

from POCT performed at the patient's bedside and/or in the clinic setting, may be used for screening, 

diagnosis of disease, and/or adjustment of therapy, depending on the physician's evaluation.

McKesson

McKesson

Lawson

On-Site Test Menu

Off-Site Test Menu

McKesson

McKesson

Lawson

McKesson

McKesson

McKesson

McKesson

Stores & Distribution

McKesson

McKesson

POC3

POC134

POC7

POC10

POC142

POC90

Afinion Hgb A1C

Clinitek Status Plus

Hemocue

Hemoccult or Serracult

Whole Bld / Capillary

Throat Swab

Urine

Whole Bld / Capillary

Urine 

Whole Bld / Capillary

Stool

iSTAT CHEM8+

AccuChek Inform II

LIAT

Quidel RSV

Acceava Mono ab

Noble InstaScreen

1. Illumigene StrepA  

2.Acceava  

3.ImmunoSTAT

Perfusion Panel

Test Brand Name

c-ACT

pH

Glucose

ACT / HPT

iSTAT ACT

M-Colorphast

AccuChek Inform II

Hepcon

Test Brand Name

Mono

c-ACT Hemochron Jr.

ICON 25 HCG

Protime / INR

Urine Pregnancy

Chemistry Panel

Lactic Acid

Blood Gas

 Creatinine

CoaguChek 

ICON 25 HCG

iSTAT CHEM8+

iSTATCG4+

RapidPoint 450

Ordered by Instrument

LAB2483

Ordered by InstrumentRapidPoint 500

EPOC Creatinine Ordered by Instrument

Order Code Specimen Type Supplies

Lawson

Lawson

Lawson

LAB23481

Whole Bld / Capillary

Urine (1st preferred)

Whole Blood

Whole Blood

Whole Blood

Whole Blood

Whole Blood

Whole Blood

Body Fluid (Eye, Gastric)

POC15

POC7

Ordered by Instrument

Lawson

Lawson

Lawson

Lawson

Lawson

Lawson

Stores & Distribution

Lawson

Ordered by Instrument

POC85

Ordered in CVL Record Whole Blood Lawson

Whole Bld / Capillary

Whole Blood

Order Code Specimen Type Supplies

CoaguChek

Ordered by Instrument

POC15Protime / INR

Urine Pregnancy

Glucose

Influenza A/B

RSV

Chemistry Panel

Strep

Urine Drug Screen

Hemoglobin A1C

Urinalysis

Hemoglobin

Occult Blood
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