Providence Saint Patrick Hospital Point of Care

What is Point of Care?



Point of Care Testing (POCT) refers to analytical patient testing activities provided within the institution, but performed outside the physical facilities of the clinical laboratory. Test results derived from POCT performed at the patient's bedside and/or in the clinic setting, may be used for screening, diagnosis of disease, and/or adjustment of therapy, depending on the physician's evaluation.

Availablility of Point of Care testing varies by location and need.

On-Site Test Menu								
Test	Brand Name	Order Code	Specimen Type	Supplies				
Protime / INR	CoaguChek	POC15	Whole Bld / Capillary	Lawson				
Urine Pregnancy	ICON 25 HCG	POC7	Urine (1st preferred)	Lawson				
Chemistry Panel	iSTAT CHEM8+	Ordered by Instrument	Whole Blood	Lawson				
Lactic Acid	iSTATCG4+	Ordered by Instrument	Whole Blood	Lawson				
Blood Gas	RapidPoint 450	LAB2483	Whole Blood	Lawson				
Perfusion Panel	RapidPoint 500	Ordered by Instrument	Whole Blood	Lawson				
Creatinine	EPOC Creatinine	Ordered by Instrument	Whole Blood	Lawson				
c-ACT	iSTAT ACT	Ordered by Instrument	Whole Blood	Lawson				
рН	M-Colorphast	POC85	Body Fluid (Eye, Gastric)	Lawson				
Glucose	AccuChek Inform II	Ordered by Instrument	Whole Bld / Capillary	Stores & Distribution				
ACT / HPT	Hepcon	LAB23481	Whole Blood	Lawson				
c-ACT	Hemochron Jr.	Ordered in CVL Record	Whole Blood	Lawson				

Off-Site Test Menu								
Test	Brand Name	Order Code	Specimen Type	Supplies	CPT			
Protime / INR	CoaguChek	POC15	Whole Bld / Capillary	McKesson	85610			
Urine Pregnancy	ICON 25 HCG	POC7	Urine (1st preferred)	McKesson	81025			
Glucose	AccuChek Inform II	POC10	Whole Bld / Capillary	Stores & Distribution	82962			
Influenza A/B	LIAT	POC142	Nasopharyngeal Swab	McKesson	87502			
RSV	Quidel RSV	POC90	Nasopharyngeal Swab	McKesson	87807			
Mono	Acceava Mono ab	POC130	Whole Bld / Capillary	McKesson	86308			
Strep	1. Illumigene StrepA	1. POC141			1.87651			
	2.Acceava	2.POC14	Throat Swab	McKesson	2.87880			
	3.ImmunoSTAT	3.POC14			3.87880			
Urine Drug Screen	Noble InstaScreen	POC600	Urine	Lawson	80305			
Hemoglobin A1C	Afinion Hgb A1C	POC56	Whole Bld / Capillary	McKesson	83036			
Urinalysis	Clinitek Status Plus	POC17	Urine	McKesson	81003			
Hemoglobin	Hemocue	POC3	Whole Bld / Capillary	McKesson	85018			
Occult Blood	Hemoccult or Serracult	POC134	Stool	McKesson	82274			
Chemistry Panel	iSTAT CHEM8+	POC601	Whole Blood Green Top	Lawson	85014 &80047			

Providence Saint Patrick Hospital Point of Care